
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 62 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 6:11.683 2:05.571 2:03.097 2:03.015

2 59 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 6:23.207 2:08.378 2:07.092 2:07.737

3 57 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 6:29.007 2:10.764 2:09.143 2:09.100

4 26 Ivan Tomáš Moravič Jakub BMW e30 7 x 6:32.156 2:12.541 2:10.483 2:09.132

5 58 Leško Marek Novysedlák Štefan Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 6:34.850 2:13.437 2:10.306 2:11.107

6 27 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 6:37.437 2:14.269 2:12.283 2:10.885

7 61 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 6:41.885 2:16.573 2.000 2:12.715 2:12.597

8 60 Čižmár Maroš Havrilová Daniela VW Golf Gti 4 x 6:42.093 2:16.206 2:11.693 2:14.194

9 56 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 6:44.154 2:16.258 2:14.244 2:13.652

10 43 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 6:46.434 2:18.069 2.000 2:15.509 2.000 2:12.856

11 24 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 6:46.459 2:18.552 2.000 2:13.012 2:14.895

12 44 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 6:46.703 2:14.241 2:14.800 2:17.662

13 13 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 6:46.773 2:18.843 2:15.190 2:12.740

14 53 Kovalčík Dušan - Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 6:59.582 2:22.886 2:19.008 2:17.688

15 23 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 x 6:59.855 2:20.924 2:17.618 2:21.313 2.000

16 42 Melich Tomáš Melich Daniel Honda Civic 1 x 7:00.642 2:22.059 6.000 2:15.112 2:23.471 4.000

17 31 Kováčik Ján - Lada 2107 6 7:06.029 2:24.426 2:19.050 2:22.553

18 28 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 7:07.117 2:23.779 2:20.998 2:22.340

19 35 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 7:08.392 2:24.696 2:21.819 2:21.877

20 47 Magdolen Richard Magdolenová Pavlína Citroën Saxo 2 7:09.544 2:25.572 2:22.081 2:21.891

21 22 Hasaj Lukáš Beňová Ivana BMW e46 7 x 7:09.794 2:26.256 2:21.594 2.000 2:21.944

22 46 Kalakaj Radoslav - Honda Civic 2 x 7:10.549 2:27.368 2:23.229 4.000 2:19.952

23 41 Piatak Ján Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 7:11.681 2:24.689 2:23.040 2:23.952

24 40 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rally 1 x 7:14.923 2:24.737 2:24.810 2:25.376 2.000

25 48 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:16.703 2:19.524 2:17.823 2:39.356

26 30 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 6 x 7:18.001 2:27.208 2:23.894 2:26.899

27 10 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 7:21.808 2:31.467 6.000 2:27.222 4.000 2:23.119
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28 51 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:22.704 2:27.870 2:27.906 2:26.928

29 11 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:22.888 2:30.992 2:26.376 2:25.520

30 39 András František st. - Honda Civic 1 x 7:26.195 2:31.204 2:27.285 2:27.706

31 3 Kožuchová Veronika Piatak Ján VW Polo 1 x 7:33.248 2:31.899 2.000 2:33.641 2:27.708

32 37 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 7:34.181 2:30.907 2:35.608 2:27.666

33 55 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo 3 x 7:37.747 2:21.681 2:36.699 2:39.367

34 1 Zavacká Kristína Kováčová Bernadett Honda Civic 1 x 7:38.842 2:34.172 2:29.741 2:34.929 4.000

35 12 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 7:43.648 2:37.884 4.000 2:34.466 2.000 2:31.298

36 38 Kreutzer Jozef - Renault Twingo 1 7:48.369 2:33.660 2:33.304 2:41.405

37 34 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 7:51.661 2:38.280 2:34.945 2:38.436

38 19 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 7:56.899 2:47.716 2:35.829 2:33.354

39 15 Kováčová Bernadett Zavacká Kristína VW Caddy 2 x 7:57.271 2:44.431 2:36.496 4.000 2:36.344 4.000

40 32 Kováčik Mário - Lada 2105 6 7:58.828 2:25.460 2:34.080 10.000 2:59.288 18.000

41 6 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Mazda 2 1 x 8:13.336 2:51.853 2:42.038 2.000 2:39.445

42 33 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 8:17.101 2:45.412 2:47.491 2:44.198 2.000

43 8 Jakubišin Anton ml. Jakubišin Anton ml. Seat Ibiza 2 x 8:37.167 3:00.302 2:50.149 2:46.716

44 2 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 8:38.887 3:14.696 20.000 2:45.084 2.000 2:39.107

45 21 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 8:41.759 2:26.491 2:49.233 12.000 3:26.035 12.000

46 7 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 8:43.801 3:16.767 20.000 2:47.850 2.000 2:39.184

47 17 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 7 8:57.063 2:35.582 3:12.071 6.000 3:09.410 6.000

9 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x

18 Mikosz Jan - BMW e36 7

36 Rolík Ondrej Rolík Samuel Škoda 105 5 x

5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x

29 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x

50 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2

14 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x

49 Mamák Peter - Ford Fiesta 2 x

54 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x

16 Kurej Róbert Gazsi Roland Opel Ascona 7



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 42 Melich Tomáš Melich Daniel Honda Civic 1 x 7:00.642 2:22.059 6.000 2:15.112 2:23.471 4.000

2 41 Piatak Ján Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 7:11.681 2:24.689 2:23.040 2:23.952

3 40 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rally 1 x 7:14.923 2:24.737 2:24.810 2:25.376 2.000

4 39 András František st. - Honda Civic 1 x 7:26.195 2:31.204 2:27.285 2:27.706

5 3 Kožuchová Veronika Piatak Ján VW Polo 1 x 7:33.248 2:31.899 2.000 2:33.641 2:27.708

6 37 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 7:34.181 2:30.907 2:35.608 2:27.666

7 1 Zavacká Kristína Kováčová Bernadett Honda Civic 1 x 7:38.842 2:34.172 2:29.741 2:34.929 4.000

8 12 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 7:43.648 2:37.884 4.000 2:34.466 2.000 2:31.298

9 38 Kreutzer Jozef - Renault Twingo 1 7:48.369 2:33.660 2:33.304 2:41.405

10 6 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Mazda 2 1 x 8:13.336 2:51.853 2:42.038 2.000 2:39.445

11 7 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 8:43.801 3:16.767 20.000 2:47.850 2.000 2:39.184

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 43 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 6:46.434 2:18.069 2.000 2:15.509 2.000 2:12.856

2 44 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 6:46.703 2:14.241 2:14.800 2:17.662

3 13 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 6:46.773 2:18.843 2:15.190 2:12.740

4 47 Magdolen Richard Magdolenová Pavlína Citroën Saxo 2 7:09.544 2:25.572 2:22.081 2:21.891

5 46 Kalakaj Radoslav - Honda Civic 2 x 7:10.549 2:27.368 2:23.229 4.000 2:19.952

6 48 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:16.703 2:19.524 2:17.823 2:39.356

7 51 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:22.704 2:27.870 2:27.906 2:26.928

8 11 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:22.888 2:30.992 2:26.376 2:25.520

9 15 Kováčová Bernadett Zavacká Kristína VW Caddy 2 x 7:57.271 2:44.431 2:36.496 4.000 2:36.344 4.000

10 8 Jakubišin Anton ml. Jakubišin Anton ml. Seat Ibiza 2 x 8:37.167 3:00.302 2:50.149 2:46.716

11 2 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 8:38.887 3:14.696 20.000 2:45.084 2.000 2:39.107

9 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x

50 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2

14 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x

49 Mamák Peter - Ford Fiesta 2 x

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 6:23.207 2:08.378 2:07.092 2:07.737

2 57 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 6:29.007 2:10.764 2:09.143 2:09.100

3 58 Leško Marek Novysedlák Štefan Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 6:34.850 2:13.437 2:10.306 2:11.107

4 56 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 6:44.154 2:16.258 2:14.244 2:13.652

5 53 Kovalčík Dušan - Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 6:59.582 2:22.886 2:19.008 2:17.688

6 55 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo 3 x 7:37.747 2:21.681 2:36.699 2:39.367

54 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 62 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 6:11.683 2:05.571 2:03.097 2:03.015

2 61 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 6:41.885 2:16.573 2.000 2:12.715 2:12.597

3 60 Čižmár Maroš Havrilová Daniela VW Golf Gti 4 x 6:42.093 2:16.206 2:11.693 2:14.194

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 35 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 7:08.392 2:24.696 2:21.819 2:21.877

36 Rolík Ondrej Rolík Samuel Škoda 105 5 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 27 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 6:37.437 2:14.269 2:12.283 2:10.885

2 31 Kováčik Ján - Lada 2107 6 7:06.029 2:24.426 2:19.050 2:22.553

3 28 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 7:07.117 2:23.779 2:20.998 2:22.340

4 30 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 6 x 7:18.001 2:27.208 2:23.894 2:26.899

5 10 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 7:21.808 2:31.467 6.000 2:27.222 4.000 2:23.119

6 34 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 7:51.661 2:38.280 2:34.945 2:38.436

7 32 Kováčik Mário - Lada 2105 6 7:58.828 2:25.460 2:34.080 10.000 2:59.288 18.000

8 33 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 8:17.101 2:45.412 2:47.491 2:44.198 2.000

5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



29 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 26 Ivan Tomáš Moravič Jakub BMW e30 7 x 6:32.156 2:12.541 2:10.483 2:09.132

2 24 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 6:46.459 2:18.552 2.000 2:13.012 2:14.895

3 23 Motýľ Vladimír - BMW e30 7 x 6:59.855 2:20.924 2:17.618 2:21.313 2.000

4 22 Hasaj Lukáš Beňová Ivana BMW e46 7 x 7:09.794 2:26.256 2:21.594 2.000 2:21.944

5 19 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 7:56.899 2:47.716 2:35.829 2:33.354

6 21 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 8:41.759 2:26.491 2:49.233 12.000 3:26.035 12.000

7 17 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 7 8:57.063 2:35.582 3:12.071 6.000 3:09.410 6.000

18 Mikosz Jan - BMW e36 7

16 Kurej Róbert Gazsi Roland Opel Ascona 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 13 Peko Damian Peko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 6:46.773 2:18.843 2:15.190 2:12.740

2 10 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 6 x 7:21.808 2:31.467 6.000 2:27.222 4.000 2:23.119

3 11 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:22.888 2:30.992 2:26.376 2:25.520

4 12 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 7:43.648 2:37.884 4.000 2:34.466 2.000 2:31.298

5 6 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Mazda 2 1 x 8:13.336 2:51.853 2:42.038 2.000 2:39.445

6 8 Jakubišin Anton ml. Jakubišin Anton ml. Seat Ibiza 2 x 8:37.167 3:00.302 2:50.149 2:46.716

7 2 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 8:38.887 3:14.696 20.000 2:45.084 2.000 2:39.107

8 7 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 8:43.801 3:16.767 20.000 2:47.850 2.000 2:39.184

9 9 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x

10 14 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Kožuchová Veronika Piatak Ján VW Polo 1 x 7:33.248 2:31.899 2.000 2:33.641 2:27.708

2 1 Zavacká Kristína Kováčová Bernadett Honda Civic 1 x 7:38.842 2:34.172 2:29.741 2:34.929 4.000

3 15 Kováčová Bernadett VW Caddy Lada VFTS 6 x 7:57.271 2:44.431 2:36.496 4.000 2:36.344 4.000

JUNIOR
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TRIEDA 7



5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 47 Magdolen Richard Magdolenová Pavlína Citroën Saxo 2 7:09.544 2:25.572 2:22.081 2:21.891

2 51 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:22.704 2:27.870 2:27.906 2:26.928

3 37 Fejedelem Michal - Peugeot 206 1 x 7:34.181 2:30.907 2:35.608 2:27.666

50 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2

49 Mamák Peter - Ford Fiesta 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 57 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 6:29.007 2:10.764 2:09.143 2:09.100

2 34 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 7:51.661 2:38.280 2:34.945 2:38.436

3 19 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 7:56.899 2:47.716 2:35.829 2:33.354

5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2


